Optosun Technology Limited www.optosuntech.com
2MM BEAM OUTPUT COLLIMATOR
Features
High Extinction Ratio
Low Insertion Loss
High Reliability
Application
Fiber Laser

Storage Temperature(°C) -40~ + 85
Package Dimension
Ordering Information
HPCL Wavelengt
h
Beam
Diameter
Working
Distance
Pigtail Type Fiber
Type
Length Connector
1064 2=2mm
S=Spec
ify
500=500
mm,
X=Specif
y
3=3mm
amoured
tube
6=PLM
A-GDF-
10/125
7=0.7 NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
XX=Other